• 10GBASE-LR/LW Ethernet
• SONET OC-192/SDH STM-64
• 1200-SM-LL-L 10G Fibre Channel
      10G BIDI XFP 1270NM-TX/1330NM-RX 20KM TRANSCEIVER DATASHEET
Application
• IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-LR
• XFP MSA
Features

      10G BIDI XFP 1270NM-TX/1330NM-RX 20KM TRANSCEIVER DATASHEET
11www.fs.com
Order Information
      10G BIDI XFP 1270NM-TX/1330NM-RX 20KM TRANSCEIVER DATASHEET
Part Number Description
XFP-10G-BX  XFP, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX, SMF, 10km, LC, DOM
XFP-10G-BX  XFP, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX, SMF, 10km, LC, DOM
XFP-10G-BX
XFP, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX, SMF, 20km, LC, DOM
XFP-10G-BX
XFP, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX, SMF, 20km, LC, DOM
XFP-10G-BX40 XFP, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX, SMF, 40km, LC, DOM
XFP-10G-BX40 XFP, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX, SMF, 40km, LC, DOM
XFP-10G-BX60 XFP, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX, SMF, 60km, LC, DOM
XFP-10G-BX60 XFP, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX, SMF, 60km, LC, DOM
XFP-10G-BX80 XFP, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX, SMF, 80km, LC, DOM
XFP-10G-BX80 XFP, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX, SMF, 80km, LC, DOM
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. FS has made all efforts to ensure the accuracy of
the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty.
Copyright © 2009-2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved.